
Show #912071 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 720 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus Jerry Ward$715.00 86.00

2 59 High Brows Courage Mark Luis Mark Luis$429.00 72.00

3 634 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal Chad Merchant$286.00 64.00

4 645 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice61.00

5 715 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation54.00

6 727 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters Christine Northrop McRoy44.00

7 738 I Spin For Honey Justin Stanton Sarah Garner38.00

8 691 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress SNODGRESS CATTLE CO37.00

9 673 Smart And Steadfast Mary King Mary King35.00

10 674 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz James Butler24.00



Show #912071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 720 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 75.00 Jerry Ward$50.00 10.00

2 715 Raised On It Mike A Major 74.00 Willow Oak Plantation$30.00 9.00

3 634 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 73.50 Chad Merchant$20.00 8.00

4 59 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 73.00 Mark Luis7.00

5 645 Cattasan Matlock Rice 72.00 Susan Rice6.00

6 691 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 72.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO5.00

7 738 I Spin For Honey Justin Stanton 71.00 Sarah Garner4.00

8 727 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 70.50 Christine Northrop McRoy3.00

9 673 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 70.50 Mary King2.00

10 674 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 69.00 James Butler1.00



Show #912071 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 731 Xtra Foolish Gun Steve Metcalf 76.00 Mark Shannon Miers$92.50 37.00

2 722 Tuff Marshall N Town Benjamin Baldus 75.50 Sarijane Stanton$74.00 36.00

3 723 SCR Playin One Time Benjamin Baldus 75.00 Sarijane Stanton$55.50 35.00

4 720 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 75.00 Jerry Ward$44.40 34.00

5 716 Teles Were Dreamin Benjamin Baldus 74.50 Catelyn Walker$37.00 33.00

6 59 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 72.50 Mark Luis$29.60 32.00

7 727 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 72.00 Christine Northrop McRoy$22.20 31.00

8 721 CR Tuff Secret Benjamin Baldus 72.00 Double F Ranch$14.80 30.00

9 724 This Latigo Benjamin Baldus 72.00 Bearden Equine Investments29.00

10 628 Seven S Pepto Cat Steve Metcalf 71.50 Balance Ranch28.00

11 699 Whiskey Wyld Trevor D Carter 71.00 Corrie Mauldin27.00

12 645 Cattasan Matlock Rice 71.00 Susan Rice26.00

13 698 Lil Bit O Diamonds Trevor D Carter 70.50 Carter Ranch Horse25.00

14 634 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 70.00 Chad Merchant24.00

15 603 This Ones Dynamite Jeff Buckley 70.00 Jeff Buckley23.00

16 718 Pow Pow Pepto Benjamin Baldus 69.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough22.00

17 715 Raised On It Mike A Major 69.50 Willow Oak Plantation21.00

18 655 Mia Metallic Queen Tom Neel 69.00 Ken Jones20.00

19 717 Lets Play Mo Benjamin Baldus 68.50 Moncrief Ranch19.00

20 663 Trump Twenty Twenty Ricky Piggott 68.00 Ricky Piggott18.00

21 738 I Spin For Honey Justin Stanton 67.50 Sarah Garner17.00

22 696 She Wood Be Tuff Trevor D Carter 67.00 Corrie Mauldin16.00

23 665 Voodoo Whiskey Joshua Briggs (Collegiate) 66.50 Joshua Briggs15.00

24 674 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 66.50 James Butler14.00

25 709 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 66.50 William E Lewis13.00

26 691 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 66.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO12.00

27 673 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 66.50 Mary King11.00

28 708 Playin With Cher William E Lewis 65.00 William E Lewis10.00

29 719 A Little Mo Metallic Benjamin Baldus 64.50 Moncrief Ranch9.00

30 684 Seven S Nightlatch Chance D O'Neal 60.50 Michael Thornton8.00

OP1 31 695 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 70.00 Bogle Brothers LLC7.00

OP1 32 229 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott 68.50 Jane A Owens6.00

OP1 33 729 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 68.00 Darrel Harber5.00

OP1 34 215 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 66.50 Molly Whitehead4.00

OP2 35 697 Steel Core Cat Trevor D Carter 65.50 Bogle Brothers LLC3.00

OP2 36 602 Crome Plated Banjo Leanne E Jetton 64.50 Jeanette Marks2.00

OP2 37 732 Olena Smarts Steve Metcalf 58.50 Taylar Lee Thornsteinson1.00



Show #912071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 691 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 73.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO$50.00 10.00

2 720 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 72.50 Jerry Ward$30.00 9.00

3 673 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 72.00 Mary King$20.00 8.00

4 715 Raised On It Mike A Major 71.50 Willow Oak Plantation7.00

5 674 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 71.00 James Butler6.00

6 645 Cattasan Matlock Rice 69.50 Susan Rice5.00

7 634 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 69.00 Chad Merchant4.00

8 727 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 69.00 Christine Northrop McRoy3.00

9 738 I Spin For Honey Justin Stanton 67.00 Sarah Garner2.00

10 59 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 65.00 Mark Luis1.00



Show #912071 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Tuff Marshall N Town Benjamin Baldus 76.50 Sarijane Stanton$90.00 34.00

2 720 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 74.50 Jerry Ward$72.00 33.00

3 59 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 74.00 Mark Luis$54.00 32.00

4 721 CR Tuff Secret Benjamin Baldus 73.50 Double F Ranch$43.20 31.00

5 655 Mia Metallic Queen Tom Neel 73.00 Ken Jones$36.00 30.00

6 628 Seven S Pepto Cat Steve Metcalf 73.00 Balance Ranch$28.80 29.00

7 634 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 72.50 Chad Merchant$21.60 28.00

8 696 She Wood Be Tuff Trevor D Carter 72.00 Corrie Mauldin$14.40 27.00

9 697 Steel Core Cat Trevor D Carter 71.50 Bogle Brothers LLC26.00

10 229 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott 71.50 Jane A Owens25.00

11 645 Cattasan Matlock Rice 71.50 Susan Rice24.00

12 718 Pow Pow Pepto Benjamin Baldus 71.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough23.00

13 698 Lil Bit O Diamonds Trevor D Carter 70.50 Carter Ranch Horse22.00

14 716 Teles Were Dreamin Benjamin Baldus 70.50 Catelyn Walker21.00

15 724 This Latigo Benjamin Baldus 70.50 Bearden Equine Investments20.00

16 731 Xtra Foolish Gun Steve Metcalf 70.50 Mark Shannon Miers19.00

17 665 Voodoo Whiskey Joshua Briggs (Collegiate) 70.50 Joshua Briggs18.00

18 715 Raised On It Mike A Major 70.00 Willow Oak Plantation17.00

19 640 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 69.50 Sundance Ranch Company 16.00

20 738 I Spin For Honey Justin Stanton 69.50 Sarah Garner15.00

21 673 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 69.50 Mary King14.00

22 719 A Little Mo Metallic Benjamin Baldus 69.00 Moncrief Ranch13.00

23 723 SCR Playin One Time Benjamin Baldus 69.00 Sarijane Stanton12.00

24 709 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 69.00 William E Lewis11.00

25 691 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 68.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO10.00

26 729 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 67.00 Darrel Harber9.00

27 708 Playin With Cher William E Lewis 66.50 William E Lewis8.00

28 727 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 66.50 Christine Northrop McRoy7.00

29 215 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 66.00 Molly Whitehead6.00

30 642 Driving Miss Mazie Shannon Pigott 65.50 Shannon Pigott5.00

31 684 Seven S Nightlatch Chance D O'Neal 65.50 Michael Thornton4.00

32 674 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 63.50 James Butler3.00

DQ 717 Lets Play Mo Benjamin Baldus 0.00 Moncrief Ranch0.00

DQ 602 Crome Plated Banjo Leanne E Jetton 0.00 Jeanette Marks0.00


